

Re-Match Holding A/S - releases Q1 Trading Update

31.5.2022 15:36:49 CEST | Re-Match Holding A/S | Company Announcement

Company announcement 14/2022 - Herning, Denmark, 31 May 2022 - Re-Match Holding A/S ("Re-Match" or the "Company"), a pioneer within sustainable recycling of artificial turf, releases its Trading Update for the period 1st January to 31st March 2022.

Please find attached the Q1 Trading Update which was approved by the board of directors today.

For more info please contact:

Investors: Nikolaj Magne Larsen, CEO, +45 7734 6734 Media: Martin Plambek, CMO, +45 5211 1125, <u>mp@re-match.com</u>

Certified Advisor:

Daniel Sand Mobile +45 30 27 76 67 Oaklins Denmark A/S Østergade 26B 1100 Copenhagen Denmark

Contacts

Martin Plambek, CMO, +4552111125, <u>mp@re-match.com</u>

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- <u>Re-Match_Q1 Trading Update 2022.pdf</u>